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細加工:
粗加工:

3830.1

見零件表
本體陽極霧黑

N/A
1

g

圖     號

料     號

0.25
1.60

6.3
2.0

8.0
2 5

精加工: 合格成品,獨立包裝保存

1:1.5

2012/2/24

(FM0755A)

/組

GKA4270-500

電動X軸滾珠循環式+防塵鈑金+
感測器+感測器鈑金-GKA4270-500

GKA4270-500-CPSXX

重量 T1
TEL:886-4-7688327    FAX:886-4-7688302
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